Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited
Equinox Business Park, 1st Floor, Tower 3, LBS Marg, Kurla (W),
Mumbai 400 070. Tel. No.: +91-22-6167 8499
LED INDOOR
LIGHTING
Crompton is a leading consumer durable company in India
with a 75+ years of brand legacy. As of February 2016, it is

40W
Vogue is an elegant suspended lighting solution with
52mm width and 75mm height. The clean design and high
luminance level makes it ideal for corpo�te offices and
institutions.
16
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
CCP-133-40-HCL-SL-BT-DWH 40W 240  3000/4000/6500K ANSI  ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
1198/2388 54
74

ENSURES ZERO
MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
3000K, 4000K,
6500K CCT
20
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Hospitals
CDR-217-18-HCL-SL-BT-DWH 18W 240 3000/4000/6500K ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
45
SQ 155

SUPERIOR AESTHETICS
UNIFORM LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
22
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
CCP-121-18-30-SL-NWH 18W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-18-40-SL-NWH  18W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-18-57-SL-NWH  18W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-24-30-SL-NWH 24W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-24-40-SL-NWH  24W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-24-57-SL-NWH 24W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-28-30-SL-NWH 28W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-28-40-SL-NWH 28W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-121-28-57-SL-NWH 28W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
1209 52
75

SUPERIOR AESTHETICS
UNIFORM LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
24
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCLP54-30-WW/TL/CDL 30W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLP54-36-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLP54-72-WW/TL/CDL 72W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLP75-40-WW/TL/CDL 40W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLP75-80-WW/TL/CDL 80W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
1198/2388 54
74

SUPERIOR AESTHETICS
UNIFORM LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
26
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCLR66-30-WW/TL/CDL 30W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLR66-36-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLR66-60-WW/TL/CDL 60W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLR66-72-WW/TL/CDL 72W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
LCLR90-36-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
7454
1212 (30W), 1205 (36W), 2395 (60W), 2395 (72W) x 56 66

DESIGN FOR EXTENDED LIFE
COMPLETE RANGE OF
OPTIONS TO FULFILL DESIGN
REQUIREMENTS
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
28
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Galle�
CDS-201-15-30/40/57-HL2-NWH 15W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
CDS-201-20-30/40/57-HL2-NWH 20W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
CDS-200-25-30/40/57-SL-NWH 25W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
CDS-200-30-30/40/57-SL-NWH 30W 240 3000/4000/5700K ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
104±2
177±2

REQUIREMENTS
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
30
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Galle�
CDR-210-03-30/40-SL-NWH 03W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-211-06-30/40-SL-NWH 06W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-211-09-30/40-SL-NWH 09W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-212-12-30/40-SL-NWH 12W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-212-15-30/40-SL-NWH 15W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-213-18-30/40-SL-NWH 18W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-213-24-30/40-SL-NWH 24W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-213-24-30/40-SL-NWH 24W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-214-30-30/40-SL-NWH 30W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-215-40-30/40-SL-NWH 40W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
CDR-215-50-30/40-SL-NWH 50W 230A±10 3000/4000 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
B
C

EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
Zoom light offers the most potent solution for indoor
focused lighting requirements. This product suits the
architectu�l lighting requirements for modern offices and
commercial spaces. Beam angle 360, Tilt 900.
32
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Galle�
Technical Specification
 LCSRRA-24-CDL 24W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
 LCSRRA-24-TL 24W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
 LCSRRA-24-WW 24W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Photometric Data
33

PERFORMANCE
COMPLETE RANGE OF
OPTIONS TO FULFILL DESIGN
REQUIREMENTS
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
34
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Pant� Lobby &
Reception
Galle�
LCSUR3-25-WW/TL/CDL 25W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCSUR4-36-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCSUR6-40-WW/TL/CDL 40W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
B
Ø300

DELIVERS EXCELLENT
ILLUMINATION & COMFORT IN
HIGH CEILING AREAS
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT FOR
SUSPENDED VARIENT
CRCA HOUSING FOR
STURDINESS AND ROBUST
PERFORMANCE
COMPLETE RANGE OF
OPTIONS TO FULFILL DESIGN
REQUIREMENTS
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
36
Technical Specification
CCP-128-36-30-SL-NWH 36W 240 3000K ≥80
CCP-128-36-40-SL-NWH 36W 240 4000K ≥80
CCP-128-36-57-SL-NWH 36W 240 5700K ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Applications
Dimension D�wing

DELIVERS EXCELLENT
ILLUMINATION & COMFORT IN
HIGH CEILING AREAS
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT FOR
SUSPENDED VARIENT
CRCA HOUSING FOR
STURDINESS AND ROBUST
PERFORMANCE
COMPLETE RANGE OF
OPTIONS TO FULFILL DESIGN
REQUIREMENTS
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
38
Technical Specification
CCP-129-36-30-SL-NWH 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-129-36-40-SL-NWH 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
CCP-129-36-57-SL-NWH 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Applications
Dimension D�wing

DROP DOWN DIFFUSER
PROVIDES BETTER
ILLUMINATION QUALITY
EASY MAINTENANCE
HIGHER SAVINGS
40
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCTRH-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRH-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRH-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTRI-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRI-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRI-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Ceiling cutout = 570x570
595 SQ

HIGHER SAVINGS
STELLUX-P
STELLUX-S
42
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
LCTRP-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRP-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRP-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTRS-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRS-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTRS-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Ceiling cutout = 570x570
595 SQ
 95
 25

ELECTRONIC DRIVER
ENSURES ZERO
MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
44
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCTLRP-24-FO-CDL 24W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRP-30-FO-CDL 30W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRP-36-FO-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
595 SQ
562

ELECTRONIC DRIVER
ENSURES ZERO
MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
46
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCTLRNE-18-WW/TL/CDL(1X1) 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRNE-24-FO-WW/TL/CDL 24W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRNE-30-FO-WW/TL/CDL 30W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRNE-36-FO-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLSNE-18-FO-WW/TL/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLSNE-24-FO-WW/TL/CDL 24W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLSNE-30-FO-WW/TL/CDL 30W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLSNE-36-FO-WW/TL/CDL 36W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
CCR-126-50-30/40/57-SL-NWH 50W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
595 SQ

ELECTRONIC DRIVER
ENSURES ZERO
MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
48
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Green
Buildings
LCSFR3-25-WW 25W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR3-25-TL 25W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR3-25-CDL 25W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR4-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR4-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR4-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR6-40-WW 40W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR6-40-TL 40W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCSFR6-40-CDL 40W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Ceiling cutout = 1170x270
4 Nos. hinge are provided

HIGH PERFORMANCE
ELECTRONIC DRIVER
ENSURES ZERO
MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
52
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Hospitals
LCTLRF1-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF1-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF1-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF2-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF2-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF2-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
75
595 SQ

Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Hospitals
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
75
595 SQ
562
75
595 SQ
562
Photometric Data
55
LCTLRF3-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF3-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF3-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF4-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF4-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF4-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LED Decorative Frame
VECTOR V-VI-VII
36W
Abst�ct shaped slim width of the tile for Vector-V,

MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
VECTOR-V
VECTOR-VI
VECTOR-VII
56
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Hospitals
LCTLRF5-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF5-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF5-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF6-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF6-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF6-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF7-36-WW 36W 240 3000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF7-36-TL 36W 240 4000 ANSI ≥80
LCTLRF7-36-CDL 36W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
75
595 SQ

Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks Hospitals
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
45
SQ 155 Ø160
45
56
SQ 160
Photometric Data
LCDRO-09-WW/TL/CDL 9W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRO-12-WW/TL/CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRO-15-WW/TL/CDL 15W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRO-18-WW/TL/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRQ-09-WW/TL/CDL 9W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRQ-12-WW/TL/CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRQ-15-WW/TL/CDL 15W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRQ-18-WW/TL/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700ANSI ≥80
LCDRS-09-WW/TL/CDL 9W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRS-12-WW/TL/CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRS-15-WW/TL/CDL 15W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDRS-18-WW/TL/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
59
LED Downlighter
PROXIMA
6W/12W/15W/18W

downlighter suited for any modern professional workspace.
Robust PDC aluminium housing ensures long life. Available
in 3000K, 4000K and 5700K CCT. Efficacy: 100 lm/W.
Proxima-S
Proxima-R
60
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks
CDR-204-06-57-SL-NWH 6W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-205-12-57-SL-NWH 12W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-205-15-57-SL-NWH 15W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-206-18-57-SL-NWH 18W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-207-06-57-SL-NWH 6W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-208-12-57-SL-NWH 12W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-208-15-57-SL-NWH 15W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
CDR-209-18-57-SL-NWH 18W 240 5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Photometric Data
61

MAINTENANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
Pearl Ultima-R
Pearl Ultima-S
62
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks
LSCRM-6W-WW/NW/CDL 6W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCRM-12W-WW/NW/CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCRM-15W-WW/NW/CDL 15W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCRM-18W-WW/NW/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCSM-6W-WW/NW/CDL 6W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCSM-12W-WW/NW/CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCSM-15W-WW/NW/CDL 15W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LSCSM-18W-WW/NW/CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Photometric Data
63

DIFFUSER WITH
HIGH TRANSMITTANCE
EFFICIENCY
3000K, 4000K,
5700K CCT
64
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
Offices Conference
Rooms
Education
Institutes
Banks
LCDSPLN-R-06-CDL 6W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDSPLN-R-12-CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDSPLN-S-18-CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDSPLN-S-06-CDL 6W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDSPLN-S-12-CDL 12W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
LCDSPLN-R-18-CDL 18W 240 3000/4000/5700 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Photometric Data
Elliptical hole

FOR BETTER ILLUMINATION
EXCELLENT THERMAL
MANAGEMENT
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
Efficacy >100 lm/W
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM
HOUSING
HIGH QUALITY
POLYCARBONATE
DIFFUSER
66
Applications
Dimension D�wing
Technical Specification
CCS-103-10-30/40/65-SL-DP-NWH 10W 240 3000/4000/6500K ≥80
CCS-103-20-30/40/65-SL-DP-NWH 20W 240 3000/4000/6500K ≥80
CCS-100-20-30/40/65-HL2-DP-NWH 20W 240 3000/4000/6500K ≥80
CCS-100-40-65-SL-DP-NWH 40W 240 6500K ≥80
LDL-40-WW/NW/CDL 40W 240 3000/4000/6500K ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Small

Efficacy: 100 lm/W.
POLYCARBONATE
HOUSING
DIFFUSER WITH
HIGH TRANSMITTANCE
EFFICIENCY
Efficacy >100 lm/W Available in 2 and 4 Ft
3000K, 4000K,
6500K CCT
COMPACT APPEARANCE
LONGER LIFE
HIGHER SAVINGS
70
Applications
Technical Specification
CCS-102-10-30/40/65-SL-DP-NWH 10W 240 3000/4000/6500 ANSI ≥80
CCS-102-20-30/40/65-SL-DP-NWH 20W 240 3000/4000/6500 ANSI ≥80
Product **Nominal Voltage CCT CRI
Description Wattage (V) (K)
Dimension D�wing
Small